
ANNEXURE-III
PROFORMA TO FURNISE THE DETAILS OF HOSPITAL STAFF

S.N
O.

Name of Employee Father`s Name Qualificati
on

Date of 
Appointment

Nature of 
Appointment(Reg
ular/contractual/
part time)

Designation Name of working 
department

pay scale verification by 
visitors

1 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR SH.CHANDRA PAL M.D AYU. 2013/4/11 REGULAR panchkarm SPECIALISTS 
TEACHERS OF 
PANCHKARMA 
TEACHINF 
DEPERTMENT

STAFF FOR PANCHKARMA 
THERAPY IPD & OPD

69000

3 DR.NIDHI VERMA SH UDAL SINGH 
VERMA

M.D AYU. 2024/12/21 DEPUTATION Consultant HOSPITAL STAFF 56100

4 DR. ANJALI SH.VISHNU SHARAN 
AGARIA

M.D AYU. 2024/11/8 DEPUTATION Consultant HOSPITAL STAFF 56100

5 DR.ADITYA DEV SH.RISHIPAL SINGH M.D AYU. 2024/12/10 DEPUTATION CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 56100

8 DR.DIVYA VERMA SH.VEDPAL SINGH 
VERMA

M.D AYU. DEPUTATION DMS HOSPITAL STAFF 56100

9 MR.HIMANSHU SINGH SH.SOHANPAL 12TH 2022/4/4 CONTRACTUAL other HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

10 DR.NISHI SINGH P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME gynecologist MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

11 DR,RAJESH  JAIN P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME PATHOLOGIST MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

12 DR.ETI SINGH P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME DENTIST MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

13 DR,.AMITSWNI P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME obthalmologist MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

14 DR.GARIMA AGARWAL P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME PEDIATRICIAN MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

15 DR.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME SURGICAL SPECIALIST MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

16 DR.RAJESH DABRE P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME MEDICAL SPECIALIST MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

17 DR.SANJAY JODHA P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME ANACOTHE LIST MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA

18 DR.VINEET KAUSHIK P.G 2022/6/2 PART TIME REDIOLOGIST MODERN MEDICAL SATAFF NA



21 DR.NAMRATA KULSHRESHTHA SH.GIRISH CHAND 
KULSHRESTHA

MD AYU. 2013/3/12 REGULAR SHALYA AND 
ASHARSUTRA THERAPY 

STAFF OF O.T 59500

22 DR.JITENDRA KUMAR SH.CHANDRA PAL M.D AYU. 2013/4/11 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 69000

23 DR.VIPIN KUMAR SH.SHANKAR SINGH PHD AYU. 2022/6/23 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 78500

24 DR.ANOOP KUMAR SHRI CHHOTEY LAL MS AYU 2022/6/4 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 80900

26 MR.PRAVEEN KUMAR SH.PALERAM 10TH 2021/11/25 REGULAR COOK/FOOD SERVICE OTHER 23900
27 MRS.RINKI SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR 8TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL MASSCUR OTHER 8100
28 MR.VIKAS KUMAR SH.RAJBEER 8TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL OTHER OTHER 8100

29 MRS.SUSHMA SH.VIJAY BAHADUR GNM 1998/5/29 REGULAR STAFF NURSE HOSPITAL STAFF 68000

30 MR.JITENDRA KUMAR SH.NAND LAL GRADUAT
ION

2002/12/7 REGULAR WORDBOY HOSPITAL STAFF 31400

31 MR.ROBIN KUMAR SH.NARENDRA SINGH GRADUAT
ION

2009/2/21 REGULAR LAB.TECHNICIAN CLINICAL LABORATARY 42800

32 MR.VIKAS KUMAR SH.BIJENDRA SINGH GRADUAT
ION

2009/2/28 REGULAR LAB.TECHNICIAN CLINICAL LABORATARY 42800

33 DR.TAPAN KUMAR SH.PREM SINGH M.D AYU. 2018/6/8 REGULAR PHARMACY INCHARGE TEACHING PHAMECY & 
QUALITY TESTING 
LABORAOTRY

88761

34 MR.SANDEEP SINGH SH.DHARAMPAL 
SINGH

12TH 2003/11/11 REGULAR REGISTRATION HOSPITAL STAFF 30200

35 MRS.MONIKA TOMAR SH.ARUN SHISHODIA BMLT 2009/2/24 REGULAR PHARMACOGNOSIST QUALITY CL.LAB. 41600

36 MR.DHARMVEER SINGH TAIGOR SH.RAMSINGH TAIGOR DMLT 2021/8/12 REGULAR CHEMIST ( PART TIME) QUALITY CL.LAB. 41600

37 DR.VANDANA RANI SH.RADHA SHYAM 
SINGH

MD AYU. 2018/6/26 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 63100

38 DR.SHIVANI VERMA SH.SURENDRA SINGH MD AYU. 2022/6/4 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 96600

39 DR.DEVENDRA JOSHI SH.I.C JOSHI MD AYU. 2017/10/30 REGULAR PHARMACY MANEGER TEACHING PHAMECY & 
QUALITY TESTING 
LABORAOTRY

88700



40 DR.VINITA TYAGI SH.MOHAN CHAND 
TYAGI

MD AYU. 2018/7/9 REGULAR HOSPITAL 
SUPERINTENDENT AND 
SHALYA SPECIALISTS

KSHAR SUTRA THERAPY 
SEC.

86100

41 MR SANDEEP PANWAR SH BHOPAL SINGH 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL WORKERS PHARMACY 8100

42 MR.ROHIT SH.VINOD KUMAR 10TH 2022/1/10 CONTRACTUAL PEON  PHARMACY 8100

43 MR.SHUBHAM KUMAR SH.ASHOK KUMAR 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL BONE SETTER OTHER 8100

44 MR.DINESH KUMAR SH.SURESH KUMAR GRADUAT
ION

2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL STORE KEEPER HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

45 MR.KULDEEP PUNDIR SH.TIRLOK SINGH 10TH 2008/11/10 REGULAR OFFICE STAFF(RECORD 
MAINTENACE0

HOSPITAL STAFF 29300

46 MR.RAVINDRA KUMAR SH.MALOOK SINGH 10TH 1990/11/1 REGULAR WARD BOY HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

48 MR.ABHISHEK SH.VIKKY 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL DARK ROOM 
ATTENDANT

HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

49 MRS.SUCHETA SH.BRAHM SINGH 10TH 2002/12/19 REGULAR PANCHKARMA ASST. STAFF FOR PANCHKARMA 
THERAPY

31400

50 MR.BRAHMADES SH.NANDKISHOR 12TH 2003/7/21 REGULAR SECURITY GURD OTHER 41600

52 DR.SHASHI PRABHA SH.JAI PRAKASH 
NARAYAN

MD AYU. 2023/3/15 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF

53 MR.AJAY KUMAR SH.BRIJPAL SINGH 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL OPERATION THEATRE 
ATTENDANT

STAFF OF OPERATION 
THEATRE AND 
KSHARSUTRA THERAPY 

8100

54 MR.RAHUL KUMAR SH.RAJPAL GRADUAT
ION

2022/1/10 CONTRACTUAL DRESSER HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

55 MR.RAJAN SH.MANGERAAM 10TH 2022/4/1 CONTRACTUAL OTHERS OTHERS 8100

56 MRS.SANGEETA SH.MOHIT KUMAR GRADUAT
ION

2022/4/4 CONTRACTUAL PANKARM ASST. STAFF OF PK THERPHY 
SECTION IPD /OPD

8100

57 MR.KAPIL KUMAR SH.RISHIPAL 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL DRESSER HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

58 MR.ANKIT KUMAR MR.HARPRAKSH 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL WARD BOY HOSPITAL STAFF 8100



59 MR.ASHISH SH.SANJEV KUMAR 12TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL PANKARM ASST. STAFF OF PK THERPHY 
SECTION IPD /OPD

8100

60 MR.ANJU BALA SH.PRADEEP KUMAR GRADUAT
ION

2022/4/4 CONTRACTUAL MID WIFE LABOUR ROOM 8100

61 MR.OMVEER SINGH SH.OMANAND ANM 2022/1/10 CONTRACTUAL PANKARM ASST. STAFF OF PK THERPHY 
SECTION IPD /OPD

8100

62 MRS.BHAGI GUPTA SH. RAMJHALAK 
GUPTA

GNM 1990/11/15 REGULAR STAFF NURSE HOSPITAL STAFF 31400

63 DR.RAMSHANKAR GAUTAM SH.GHANSHYAM MD AYU. 2005/3/11 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 96600

64 DR.VIKAS GUPTA SH.SUBHASH 
CHANDRA

MD AYU. 2022/6/7 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 78500

65 DR.NAMRATA KULSHRESHTHA SH.GIRISH CHAND 
KULSHRESTHA

MD AYU. 2013/3/12 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 59500

66 MR.NITIN SH.JAYNAND 10TH 2022/4/1 CONTRACTUAL OTHERS OTHERS 8100

67 MR.DANISH MO.DILSHAD 12TH 2022/4/1 CONTRACTUAL PHARMACIST HOSPITAL STAFF 8100

68 MR.RAVINDER KUMAR 12TH REGULAR WORKERS TEACHING PHAMECY & 
QUALITY TESTING 

69 MR.AMAN SH.RAGHUVEER 10TH 2022/3/9 CONTRACTUAL SECURITY GURD OTHERS 8100

70 DR.VINITA TYAGI SH.MOHAN CHAND 
TYAGI

MD AYU. 2018/7/9 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 86100

71 DR.ANITA KANOJIA SH.M.R.KANOJIA MD AYU. 2013/9/16 REGULAR CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 78164

72 DR.VANDANA RANI SH.RADHA SHYAM 
SINGH

MD AYU. 2018/6/26 REGULAR PRASUTI EVUM STRI 
ROG DEPERRMENT 

LABOUR ROOM 63100

73 DR.SHIVANI VERMA SH.SURENDRA SINGH MD AYU. 2022/6/4 REGULAR PRASUTI EVUM STRI 
ROG DEPERRMENT 
SPECIALISTS (TEACHER 

LABOUR ROOM 96600

74 DR.SANCHIT JAIN SH.UMESH KUMAR 
JAIN

MD AYU. 2024/11/28 DEPUTATION CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF 56100

76 DR.ARJUN KUMAR SH.RAJPAL SHARMA MD AYU.
2024/11/12

DEPUTATION
CONSULTANT HOSPITAL STAFF

56100

78
RAHUL KUMAR SH.SHISHRAM

12TH
2022/2/1

CONTRACTUAL
DRIVER HOSPITAL STAFF

8100

79

ANKIT KUMAR SH RAMJILAL

12TH

2022/3/1

CONTRACTUAL OPERATION THEATRE 
ATTENDANT

HOSPITAL STAFF
8100



EMO emergency and 


